PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGISTER
USER . . . : AWARREN

DATE . . . @ 1/23/12

TIME . . . : 10:03

HOLD . . . : YES

COPIES . . + 1

OUTPUT QUEUE: WARRENPRT
DISTRIBUTION: =NONE

SELECTION OPTIONS
BANK ACCOUNT . .
FROM CHECK NUMBER
THRU CHECK NUMBER
FROM CHECK DATE
THRU CHECK DATE

UN-RECONCILED AS OF DATE:

RECONCILTATION STATUSES
UPDATED . . . . . . . .

CLAIMS FD
*ALL
*ALL
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
N/A
RECONCILED / NOT RECONCILED / VOIDED
ALL



New World Systems
DATE 1/23/12
TIME 10:03:54

CHECK #

CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL
CHECK REGISTER

STATUS

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

1

BANK ACCOUNT:

151450
151451
151452
151453
151454
151455
151456
151457
151458
151459
151460
151461
151462
151463
151464
151465
151466
151467
151468
151469
151470
151471
151472
151473
151474
151475
151476
151477
151478
151479
151480
151481
151482
151483
151484
151485
151486
151487
151488
151489
151490
151491
151492
151493
151494
151495
151496
151497
151498
151499
151500
151501

1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012
1/19/2012

APR CLAIMS FD

TEKLINKS, INC

STRICKLAND PAPER CO INC
RIEDELL SHOES INC

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS
RDS

AT&T MOBILITY

DECATUR ATHLETIC CLUB
PRO-ALIGN, LLC

ROBERTS GROUP INC

WARD, STEVEN ASSOCIATES,
VOLUNTEER SOD & SEEDING I
ABL MANAGEMENT INC

LYNN LAYTON CHEVROLET
SUPERIOR LAWN CARE

BAGBY ELEVATOR CO INC
WADE, OLLIE THOMAS

U.S. BANCORP EQUIPMENT FI
REGIONS BANK

ATLANTIC & SOUTHERN EQUIP
NUMARA SOFTWARE INC
TRIGREEN EQUIPMENT, LLC
EZ FUEL & TANK SOLUTIONS
EXPRESS OIL CHANGE

AL DEPT OF REVENUE

POLICE AND SHERIFFS PRESS
DECATUR WORK RELEASE-GEN
LEISURE LINES, INC

BERNEY OFFICE SOLUTIONS
DISCOUNT AUTO PARTS
PETSMART

ALLTANCE SAND & AGGREGATE
ZEEKEE INTERACTIVE

STRAIN & SONS NURSERY
HEALTHGROUP OF ALABAMA
GOLF VENTURES WEST

TATE SERVICES INC
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, INC
PROFITABLE FOOD FACILITIE
STANDARD ROOFING OF MONTG
CARCEL & G CONSTRUCTION I
COMPASS MEDIA INC
AMERICAN ALARM & SECURITY
GS MEDIA & EVENTS

LAWSON, CHASITY

SOUTHERN TRAINING

ARROW HOCKEY

LOWE'S COMPANIES INC
JANPAK/HUNTSVILLE
CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL
CDW GOVERNMENT INC

COOK'S PEST CONTROL INC
ARAMARK UNIFORM SERV INC

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT

RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED
RECONCILED



New World Systems

PAYEE NAME

FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGISTER

RECONCILED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
AWARREN

DIFFERENCE

2

DATE 1/23/12

TIME 10:03:54

CHECK # CHECK DATE
151502 1/19/2012
151503 1/19/2012
151504 1/19/2012
151505 1/19/2012
151506 1/19/2012
151507 1/19/2012
151508 1/19/2012
151509 1/19/2012
151510 1/19/2012
151511 1/19/2012
151512 1/19/2012
151513 1/19/2012
151514 1/19/2012
151515 1/19/2012
151516 1/19/2012
151517 1/19/2012
151518 1/19/2012
151519 1/19/2012
151520 1/19/2012
151521 1/19/2012
151522 1/19/2012
151523 1/19/2012
151524 1/19/2012
151525 1/19/2012
151526 1/19/2012
151527 1/19/2012
151528 1/19/2012
151529 1/19/2012
151530 1/19/2012
151531 1/19/2012
151532 1/19/2012
151533 1/19/2012
151534 1/19/2012
151535 1/19/2012
151536 1/19/2012
151537 1/19/2012
151538 1/19/2012
151539 1/19/2012
151540 1/19/2012
151541 1/19/2012

BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCILED . .
NOT RECONCILED
VOIDED . . . .

UPDATED . .
NOT UPDATED

MORGAN FARMERS CO-OP INC
PRINCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
AL ASSN CHIEFS OF POLICE
AUBURN UNIVERSITY
NAFECO INC
NO AL GLASS CO INC
PEPST COLA DECATUR, LLC
RITE WAY SERVICE INC
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO INC
TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO IN
ATRGAS SOUTH
SOUTHERN PRINTING COMPANY
CARQUEST AUTO PARTS
SMITH SERVICE CORPORATION
VAUGHAN GAS &APPLTANCE CO
NORTH AL CHEMICAL CO INC
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
PAPA JOHN'S PIZZA/#679
BEARING SERVICE CO OF PA
JULTA'S POOLS INC
AAA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
HUNTSVILLE TRACTOR &EQUIP
FUELMAN OF ALABAMA/TAX EX
NEW WORLD SYSTEMS
VERIZON WIRELESS
VINSON GUARD SERVICE INC
SPORT SUPPLY GROUP INC
STAPLES ADVANTAGE INC
PRO-ATIR SERVICES, INC.
CARRIER CORPORATION
HUMPHRIES FARM TURF SUPPL
CAROLINA SOFTWARE INC
T-MOBILE
BEARING & DRIVE SUPPLY
KING, BRENT
DECATUR ELECTRONICS COMM.
C W JORDAN CONSULTING
SATTERFIELDS AUTO TECH
PERFORMANCE AUTO BODY & F
92 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
92 CHECKS
0 CHECKS

0 CHECKS
92 CHECKS

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCILED 49.95
NOT RECONCILED 509.00
NOT RECONCILED 200.00
NOT RECONCILED 200.00
NOT RECONCILED 1,230.99
NOT RECONCILED 254 .50
NOT RECONCILED 49.00
NOT RECONCILED 6,671.08
NOT RECONCILED 32.89
NOT RECONCILED 3,577.43
NOT RECONCILED 1,131.33
NOT RECONCILED 182.89
NOT RECONCILED 1,149.15
NOT RECONCILED 58.79
NOT RECONCILED 496 .47
NOT RECONCILED 64 .50
NOT RECONCILED 539.40
NOT RECONCILED 93.02
NOT RECONCILED 113.25
NOT RECONCILED 345.90
NOT RECONCILED 199.00
NOT RECONCILED 98.00
NOT RECONCILED 621.76
NOT RECONCILED 23,368.00
NOT RECONCILED 900.00
NOT RECONCILED 442 .16
NOT RECONCILED 805.28
NOT RECONCILED 1,574.67
NOT RECONCILED 665.96
NOT RECONCILED 542 .18
NOT RECONCILED 733.33
NOT RECONCILED 584 .35
NOT RECONCILED 300.00
NOT RECONCILED 127 .18
NOT RECONCILED 56.80
NOT RECONCILED 4,500.00
NOT RECONCILED 287 .38
NOT RECONCILED 1,500.00
NOT RECONCILED 14,685.08
NOT RECONCILED 1,087.61

275,974.02

.00
275,974.02
.00

.00
275,974.02



